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 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 TCU 2340 2388 4728 0

2 Nebraska 2313 2373 4686 0

3 Schreiner University 1098 2198 3296 0

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Katie Zaun TCU 592 598 1190 0

2 Mikole Hogan TCU 588 598 1186 0

3 Emma Rhode Nebraska 592 593 1185 0

4 Rylie Passmore TCU 585 596 1181 0

5 Christina Hillinger TCU 580 596 1176 0

6 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 579 596 1175 0

7 Kaylynn Slaughter TCU 583 591 1174 0

8 Micah Hames TCU 582 590 1172 0

9 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 575 597 1172 0

10 Ziva Swick TCU 578 593 1171 0

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB Centers

1 Emma Rhode Nebraska 592 0

2 Katie Zaun TCU 592 0

3 Mikole Hogan TCU 588 0

4 Rylie Passmore TCU 585 0

5 Kaylynn Slaughter TCU 583 0

6 Micah Hames TCU 582 0

7 Christina Hillinger TCU 580 0

8 Marissa Fedora TCU 580 0

9 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 579 0

10 Ziva Swick TCU 578 0

11 Anne White TCU 575 0

12 Gianna Yokoe TCU 575 0

13 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 575 0

14 Annie Downum TCU 574 0

15 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 567 0
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16 Grace Corbett Nebraska 566 0

17 Meredith Stuart TCU 564 0

18 CJ Anderson Schreiner University 556 0

19 Isabella Evans Schreiner University 542 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team AR Centers

1 Katie Zaun TCU 598 0

2 Mikole Hogan TCU 598 0

3 Maddy Moyer Nebraska 597 0

4 Alivia Perkins Nebraska 596 0

5 Christina Hillinger TCU 596 0

6 Rylie Passmore TCU 596 0

7 Emma Rhode Nebraska 593 0

8 Ziva Swick TCU 593 0

9 Annie Downum TCU 592 0

10 Kaylynn Slaughter TCU 591 0

11 Micah Hames TCU 590 0

12 Meredith Stuart TCU 588 0

13 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 587 0

14 Marissa Fedora TCU 587 0

15 Anne White TCU 584 0

16 Gianna Yokoe TCU 580 0

17 Grace Corbett Nebraska 580 0

18 CJ Anderson Schreiner University 572 0

19 Isabella Evans Schreiner University 560 0

20 Sarah Clark Schreiner University 541 0

21 Layla Cadet Schreiner University 525 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Grace Corbett 92 93 98 95 93 95 566 0   97 96 100 96 97 94 580 0 1146 0

Camilla Johannessen 96 92 98 100 90 91 567 0   98 99 96 98 99 97 587 0 1154 0

Maddy Moyer 93 97 97 100 96 92 575 0  100 100 99 99 100 99 597 0 1172 0

Alivia Perkins 94 96 98 99 96 96 579 0   98 100 99 99 100 100 596 0 1175 0

Emma Rhode 97 97 100 99 99 100 592 0   97 100 99 99 98 100 593 0 1185 0

  2313 0   2373 0 4686 0

Schreiner
University

K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers

CJ Anderson 92 92 96 98 88 90 556 0   98 95 94 96 96 93 572 0 1128 0

Layla Cadet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   88 87 91 90 89 80 525 0 525 0
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Sarah Clark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   92 87 88 87 92 95 541 0 541 0

Isabella Evans 90 87 97 94 86 88 542 0   96 94 94 94 93 89 560 0 1102 0

  1098 0   2198 0 3296 0

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.
Agg.

Centers
Annie Downum 94 95 98 99 93 95 574 0   99 99 98 98 99 99 592 0 1166 0

Marissa Fedora 97 98 100 99 92 94 580 0   98 99 96 99 99 96 587 0 1167 0

Micah Hames 94 96 100 99 95 98 582 0   99 99 100 97 97 98 590 0 1172 0

Christina Hillinger 96 95 97 100 95 97 580 0  100 98 99 100 100 99 596 0 1176 0

Mikole Hogan 95 98 100 98 99 98 588 0  100 100 98 100 100 100 598 0 1186 0

Rylie Passmore 94 96 100 98 97 100 585 0   99 100 100 98 100 99 596 0 1181 0

Kaylynn Slaughter 98 95 98 99 95 98 583 0   99 97 99 98 100 98 591 0 1174 0

Meredith Stuart 96 92 94 97 93 92 564 0   97 99 98 99 96 99 588 0 1152 0

Ziva Swick 92 97 99 99 96 95 578 0   97 100 100 100 100 96 593 0 1171 0

Anne White 91 95 100 97 95 97 575 0   96 95 98 98 98 99 584 0 1159 0

Gianna Yokoe 95 97 98 97 94 94 575 0   98 95 98 98 97 94 580 0 1155 0

Katie Zaun 97 100 98 100 98 99 592 0   99 99 100 100 100 100 598 0 1190 0

  2340 0   2388 0 4728 0
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